Cow

CLT

© 00 N O 0o A W N P

NN NN DNMNNNERRRRR R B R R
O 00D WNRPFP O © 0 ~N O 0 W DN L O

OCEAN

Résultat SUP 2020

GRAND KAHUNASHOMME

NOM
CONAN
FRANCHETEAU
BOTREL
LEGLOANIC
RONGIERAS
MOLINERO
PREE
JOTTREAU
BRARD
JOUBREL
STEPHANT
GROSSIN
POUGET
MORA
MESTRE
HILDENBRAND
DAVID
PUYRAUD
FRANCOIS
CHERDEL
DUMAS
BIZIEN
THIBAULT
MARTI
AREN
ROWE

PRENOM
Willy
JeanPierre
Ronan
Stéphane
Frederic
Hervé
ETIENNE
Philippe

Jeanfrancois

PATRICE
Thierry
Benoit
PASCAL
Christophe
Gilles
Laurent
Philippe
Stéphane
Christophe
Francgois
Francois
Eric
Jeanmarc
Vincent
Lionel
Tim

147
15
143
165
126
145
429
135
103
471
169
426
148
170
125
128
487
167
112
159
421
137
144
151
134
115

1:33:35
1:38:24
1:46:5
1:36:40
1:42:22
1:42:31
1:48:53
2:0:27
2:6:42
2:0:3
2:4:3
2:6:49
1:44:22
1:52:41
2:0:46
2:11:49
2:25:2
2:32:26
2:37:39
2:44:27
2:46:45
2:47:25
2:52:10
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0

DOSSARD TEMPS1 TEMPS1

1:9:17
1:25:2
1:17:33
1:29:34
1:29:58
1:38:15
1:38:5
1:42:6
1:37:15
1:44:56
1:42:20
1:40:35
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0
3:0:0

=

FIRT MYARD
CHALLENGE

TOTAL

02:42:52
03:03:26
03:03:38
03:06:14
03:12:20
03:20:46
03:26:58
03:42:33
03:43:57
03:44:59
03:46:23
03:47:24
04:44:22
04:52:41
05:00:46
05:11:49
05:25:02
05:32:26
05:37:39
05:44:27
05:46:45
05:47:25
05:52:10
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
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